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OFFICIAL INSIDE CITY STREET NAMES SARC140
St St In S UCSC Zip Low St High St
Name Suffix Out M Priv Code Number Number
1ST AVE 1 S 95062 100 299
2ND AVE S 95062 100 299
3RD AVE 1 S 95062 100 299
ATH AVE 1 S 95062 100 299
ABBY CT 1 S 95062 100 199
ACACIA WAY 1 S 95062 0 199
ACADIA AVE 1 S 95060 0 199
ADOBE ST 1 S 95060 0 199
AGNES ST 1 S 95062 0 0
ALAMO AVE 1 S 95060 1 399
ALGEA ST 1 S 95060 100 199
ALHAMBRA AVE 1 S 95062 100 299
ALLEGRO DR 1 S 95060 100 199
ALLERTON ST 1 S 95065 100 499
ALMAR AVE 1 S 95060 100 999
ALMENA ST 1 S 95062 100 299
ALTA AVE 1 S 95060 100 499
ALTA VISTA DR 1 S 95060 0 599
AMAT ST 1 S 95060 100 299
AMBER LN I M 95062 0 0
ANDERSON ST 1 S 95060 100 199
ANITA ST 1 S 95060 100 299
ANNIE LN 1 S 95062 100 199
ANTHONY ST 1 S 95060 100 399
ARBOR AVE 1 S 95062 200 299
ARCHER DR 1 S 95060 100 299
ARROYO CT | I 95060 100 199
ARROYO PL I M 95060 100 199
ARROYO SECO 1 S 95060 100 699
ATLANTIC AVE 1 S 95062 100 699
AUBURN AVE 1 S 95060 100 399
AVALON ST 1 S 95060 100 599
AVENUE A 1 S 95060 0 0
AVERITT ST 1 S 95060 100 199
BALDWIN ST 1 S 95060 100 299
BARSON ST 1 S 95060 100 599
BARTLETT WAY 1 S 95060 100 299
BAY DR I M 95060 1900 1999
BAY ST I M 95060 100 2199
BAYMOUNT ST 1 S 95062 100 199
BAYONA DR 1 S 95060 100 299
BEACH ST 1 S 95060 1 999
BEACHVIEW AVE 1 S 95060 100 299
BELLA ROSE TER I M 95062 1 40
BELLEVUE ST 1 S 95060 400 599
BELMONT ST 1 S 95060 100 199
BELVEDERE TER 1 S 95062 100 199
BENITO AVE 1 S 95062 100 299
BERKELEY CT I M 95062 0 99
BERKELEY WAY 1 M 95062 100 399
BERKSHIRE AVE 1 S 95060 100 299
BERRY ST 1 S 95060 100 399
BETHANY CURV 1 S 95060 100 699



BIRCH
BIXBY
BLACKBURN
BLAINE
BRADLEY
BROADWAY
BRONSON
BROOK
BROOKSIDE
BROOKWOOD
BUENA VISTA
BULKHEAD
BURKETT
BURSAR
BURTON
BUTTON
CALCITA
CALEDONIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALVIN
CAMILLE
CAMINO DEL SOL
CAMPBELL
CANFIELD
CAPITOLA
CARBONERA
CARBONERA
CARDIFF
CARDIFF
CARL

CAROL
CASTILLION
CATALPA
CATHCART
CAYUGA
CEDAR
CENTENNIAL
CENTER
CHACE
CHESTNUT
CHESTNUT STREET
CHICO
CHILVERTON
CHRYSTAL
CHURCH
CLAREMONT
CLARK

CLAY
CLEVELAND
CLIFF
CLINTON
COALINGA
COLOMA
COLORADO
COLUMBIA
COMMERCE
CONCEPCION
CONTINENTAL
COOLIDGE

DN LONVLLLOLOLLOLOOOOLOOOOODOOOEZEOVOVOLOOVOOOOOVODOONEEZIEZIZ=NZIVVOLOOEEZ=ENLLOLOOBOVLOLOOLOOOOOOOVOLOOLOnEZ0n

95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
99999
95062
95062
95060
95065
95062
95060
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95065
95065
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95065
95060
95062
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95064

100

100

100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
200
1300

o

100
0

1099
1399

499
0



COOPER
CORAL
COTTONWOOD
COULSON
COWELL
CRESPI
CRESTVIEW
CROSS
CROSSING
CURTIS
CYPRESS

CYPRESS PARK
CYPRESS POINT

DAHLIA
DAKE
DAKOTA
DARWIN
DAVID

DE LAVEAGA PARK

DELACOSTA
DELAWARE
DELLVIEW
DICKENS
DIMOND
DOANE
DODERO
DONNA
DOYLE
DRIFT
DUBOIS
DUFOUR
EAST CLIFF
EASTERBY
EASTGATE
ECHO
EDGECLIFF
EDGEWOOD
EFFEY

ELK

ELM

EMEL INE
EMEL INE
EMMET
ENCINAL
ENGLISH
ERRETT
ESCALONA
ESCALONA
ESMERALDA
ESMERALDA
ESTATES
EUCALYPTUS
EVERGREEN
EVERSON
FAIR
FAIRBANKS
FAIRLAND
FAIRMOUNT
FAIRVIEW
FELIX

VWOV OVLVOVOVLOVNVULNEEZIZIZEVOVODOOEZE=NVOLLOLOBOLLOBOOOOLOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOOOOLOOOVBLOOOOVOOOOOOOO0NOOnnnn

95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95062
95062
95060
95062
95060
95065
95060
95060
95062
95064
95060
95062
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
99999
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95062
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95065
95062
95062
95060

100

400

100

150

2399



FELKER
FERN
FERNSIDE
FIRST
FLOWER
FORBES
FOREST
FRANCIS
FRANKLIN
FREDERICK
FRIDLEY
FRONT
GAULT
GETCHELL
GHARKEY
GILBERT
GILBERT
GINA
GLENVIEW
GLENWOOD
GLOVER
GOLF CLUB
GOSS

GOSS
GRAHAM
GRANDVIEW
GRANDVIEW
GRANT
GREEN
GROVER
GRUNEWALD
HAGAR
HAGAR
HAGEMANN
HAGEMANN
HALL
HAMMOND
HANDLEY
HANOVER
HANOVER
HARBOR
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARVARD
HARVEY WEST
HEATH
HEATHER
HEBARD
HELLER
HIAWATHA
HIGH
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HILLCREST
HILLCREST
HILLSIDE
HOLDEN
HOLLYWOOD
HOLWAY
HOPE

SEOVNVUVLVNEEZIZIEVVOVDOVODLLLUVLNEEZVNEE=TVVOEEEZINVDVDLOOEEZENEZINDNDLLOOEEZNVLLOLBLLOOLOOOOLOOLOOOOOOONDOnOn

95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95062
95062
95060
95062
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95065
95065
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95065
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95065
95064
95064
95062
95062
95062
95062
95060
95062
95062
95062
95062
95062
95060
95060
95060
95065
95060
95064
95062
99999
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95065
95060

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100
200
200

100
100
100
100
100

100

199

199



HUBBARD
HUGUS
HUNOLT
IDAHO
INGALLS
10WA
ISBEL
I1SBEL
JACKSON
JAMES
JENNE
JESSIE
JETER
JEWELL
JOCELYN
JOHN
JORDAN
JOSEFA
JOSEPHINE
KALKAR
KALKAR
KAYE
KENNAN
KENNETH
KEYSTONE
KING
KIRBY
KNIGHT
KOSHLAND
KRESGE

LA FONDA
LADERA
LADERA
LAGUNA
LAKE
LANCE

LAS ONDAS
LAUREL
LAUREL STREET
LAURENT
LEE
LEIBRANDT
LEMOS
LENNOX
LEONARD
LIBERTY

L IBRARY
LIGHTHOUSE
L IMEKILN
LIMESTONE
LINCOLN

L INDBERG
L INDEN
LISA
LOCUST
LOGAN
LONGVIEW
LOS ALTOS
MADRONE
MAGNOL 1A

NEZEVVOLLEZENVVLOLOLLOLOOBOLOOOVOODOOONEVOOOVOOOONEZENVOVOOVOOENDVLVOOOEEZNLOLOLLOLOOBOOOOLOOONEZ=NLOnnn

95060
95062
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95064
95064
99999
95060
95060
95060
95062
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95062

100

100
100

100

100

600

299

1899



MAIN

MAJORS

MANOR

MANOR AVE S
MANOR AVE W
MAPLE

MARINE PARADE
MARINER PARK
MARKET
MARNELL

MARY CASE
MASON

MAY

MCCORNICK
MCLAUGHLIN
MCMILLAN
MCMILLAN
MCPHERSON
MEADOW

MEADOW

MEDER

MELROSE
MENTEL

MERCED

MESA

MILES

MILLER

MINNIE

MIRA VISTA
MIRAMAR
MIRAMONTE
MISSION
MODESTO

MOLLY

MONARCH

MONTE
MONTEREY
MONTESANO
MOORE

MOORE CREEK
MORA
MORRISSEY
MOTT

MOUNTAIN
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MUNICIPAL WHARF
MURRAY

MYRTLE

N BRANCIFORTE
N PACIFIC

N PLYMOUTH
NAGLEE

NANNA
NATIONAL
NATURAL BRIDGES
NEARY

NEVADA

NEW

NOBEL

VO OVLOLOLLOLOVLOLONEVOVEZZVDOEZNVVOVVLOLOOLOLOOVOOLOEVOVOVOVVINEEZEZINEZIENEZIEVLLLLENLOLLLOEZ0n

95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95062
95060
99999
95060
95060
99999
95062
95064
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95062
95060
95060
95060
95065
95062
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
99999
95062
95060
95062
95062
95060
95062
95060
99999
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060

300

100

200



NORTHROP
OAK

OCEAN
OCEAN STREET
OCEAN VIEW
OCEAN VIEW
OLIVE
OREGON
ORTALON
ORTALON
oTIS
OVERLOOK
OWEN
OXFORD
PACHECO
PACIFIC
PALM
PALMETTA
PALO VERDE
PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK WAY
PARK WAY SOUTH
PARNELL
PASEO DEL MAR
PASTURE
PEACH
PEARL
PEARL

PECK
PELTON
PENDEGAST
PENGUIN
PENNSYLVANIA
PEYTON
PHELAN
PILKINGTON
PINE

PINE
PIONEER
PLATEAU
PLEASANT
PLUM
PLYMOUTH
POPLAR
POST
POTRERO
PRINCETON
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PROSPECT
PRYCE
QUARRY
QUARRY
QUINTANA
RANKIN
RATHBURN
RAVENSWOOD
RAYMOND

VOOV MEEZTNEEZE=EVVOVODOVDLLLVLVVLONEEZNVVLVLOVOVLVLOLONEE=ENVDVLVVVOVEEEZIZ=NDOLLOOEZEVVDVLOEEZIVNEZI=E=NOONONOE0n

95060
95065
95060
95060
95062
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
99999
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
99999
99999
95062
95062
95062
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95062
95060
95062
95060
95060
95062
95062
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95065
95065
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060

100

100
1800

299

1899

1599

1099

1199



REDWOOD
REED

REESE
REFUGIO

RENO

RIGG

RINCON

RIVER

RIVER STREET SOUTH
RIVERSIDE
RIVERVIEW
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROCKR IDGE
ROCKR IDGE
ROCKY

ROGER

ROONEY
ROOSEVELT
ROSE

ROSS

ROUTIER
ROXAS
RULOFSON

S BRANCIFORTE
S MORRISSEY
SACRAMENTO
SADI

SAN JOSE

SAN JUAN

SAN LORENZO
SANTA CRUZ
SCENIC
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SEABORG
SEABRIGHT
SEASIDE
SEAVIEW
SECOND

SEGRE

SERRA

SETON
SHAFFER
SHELDON
SHELTER LAGOON
SHERMAN
SILVERTREE
SOQUEL

SOUTH RAPETTA
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHVIEW
SPRING
SPRUCE

SQUID ROW
STANFORD
STATE
STEINHART
STOCKTON
STONEY CREEK

DN VLOVLOLLOLOLLOOOENOVVOLOLOOVOOLOOOOOOODOOODNEZVOOONEZOVVLVOVLOVENVLOOVVVLOONEZTNVDOOOEZEVEZnNEZNnnnS

95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95062
95062
95060
95060
95060
99999
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
99999
95060
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95062
95060
95064
95060
95060

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
200
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
200
100

100
100

299



STONEYBROOK
STOREY
SUBURBIA
SUBURBIA
SUMNER
SUNNYSIDE
SUNNYSLOPES
SUNSET
SURFSIDE
SUTPHEN
SWANTON
SWIFT
SYCAMORE
SYLVANIA
SYLVAR
TANNER HEIGHTS
TAYLOR
THIRD
TOLEDO
TORRY PINE
TOSCA

TOWNE

TREE FROG
TRESCONY
TREVETHAN
TRINITY
TYLER

UHDEN

UNION

UPPER PARK
VAN NESS
VERNON

VIA HERMOSA
VIADUCT
VICTORIAN
VILLA MAR VISTA
VILLAGE
VISTA BELLA
VISTA BRANCIFORTE
VISTA DE LAVEAGA
WALK

WALNUT
WALTI

WANDA
WANZER
WASHBURN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON STREET
WATER
WATSON

WAVE
WAVECREST
WEEKS
WENDELL
WEST

WEST CLIFF
WESTBROOK
WESTERN
WESTERN
WESTMOOR

SEEZIE=EVVOVDVDLLBLEZENNVVLOLBDVLODOBOOENNOOOOOLOOBOBOLOODVVLOOOOODOOOLODODODNEEZEZTNVDOVEEZ=VODVLLOEEZI=Z=nN

95060
95060
95062
95062
95062
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
99999
95060
95065
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95065
95065
95060
95060
95060
95065
95060
95060
95060
95060
99999
95062
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060
95060

100

100

100

199
299
299

1099
199
199
299
299
199
399

199
299
199
399
399
1099
299
199
170
199
199
399
799
199
299
299
399
599
599
199
199
199

240
599
399
199
299
1299
1099

199
399
299
799
299
1399
199

299
299
199
299
2599
499

1199
199



WESTMOOR
WESTMOOR
WESTVIEW
WILKES
WINDHAM
WINDSOR
WOODCREST
WOODLAND
WOODROW
WOODS
WOODSIDE
YOSEMITE
YOUNGER
YOUNGLOVE

DR I M 95060
PL I M 95060
CT I S 95060
CIR I S 95060
ST I S 95062
ST I S 95062
PL I S 95065
WAY I S 95060
AVE I S 95060
ST I S 95062
AVE I S 95060
ST I S 95060
WAY 1 S 95060
AVE I S 95060

TOTAL STREET NAMES:

547

100
100

100
100
100
100
400
100
100
100
100

100

199
199
299

1099
1099
199
599
899
299
199

199
399



